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25thAnniversary of Puja Celebrations at Houston Durga Bari Society
- ..»Gg@);&«..
SR e A

SRS

N o

- —r = _‘_\\1_ PR SRR A YRR RS AR e
IR S U T R &5 VRIS I B ST DH IS

HDBS 2025 Puja Committee requests your gracious
presence on the occasion of this year’s celebration of
Durga Puja, Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja and Saraswati Puja
at Houston Durga Bari.
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2025 Puja Nirghanta
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| 21-Sep-25

Sunday Mahalaya

I\

| 7:00-9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Til Tarpan

Durga Puja

Mahishasur Mardini
Piushpanjali, Bhog, Arati

Rajatborsher Aaloke Durga Bari (Documentary) 12:00 PM

Layakatha (Classical Dance)
Rongin Sutor Gantha (Fashion Show)

Anandamela

27-Sep-25

Saturday Inauguraton Event

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

Jagadaiva Kutumbakam
Taal Chakra (Dance)
Raage Anurage Bangali (Music)

8:30-9:30PM Dinner (ticketed)

28-Sep-25

Sunday Special Recognition

Founding Member Felicitation

10:30 AM

2-0ct-25

Thursday

Maha Sashti - Durga Puja Celebrations begin

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Maha Sashti Puja
Sandhya Arati

9:00 PM

Lopamudra Mitra & Joy Sarkar

8:00-9:00PM  Dinner

3-0ct-25

Friday Maha Saptami

4:30PM
6:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
9:30 PM

Maha Saptami Puja
Sandhya Arati

Agomoni Jatra (Parikrama)
Jibonpurer Pothik (Music)
Nandy Sisters

8:30-9:30PM  Dinner

4-0ct-25

Saturday Maha Astami and Sandhi

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15PM

Maha Astami Puja
Balidan

Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati
Maha Sandhi Puja
Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati

2:30 PM
4:00PM
6:45PM
9:30 PM

Mukto Mela

Boroder Adda

Tarang (Music & Dance)
Padmashri Kavita Krishnamurthy

1:00-2:00PM Lunch

8:30-9:30 PM  Dinner

5-0ct-25

Sunday Maha Nabami & Bijoya Dashami

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
4:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:45PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

Maha Nabami Puja
Balidan

Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati
Aparajita Puja, Bisarjan, Sindur Khela

Rabindra Reet (TSH)

Udaan (Next Gen)

Manik Rajar Deshe (Musical Drama)
Aaradhana (Durga Stuti, Dhunuchi Naach)

1:00-2:00PM Lunch

8:00-9:00PM Dinner

6-0ct-25

Monday Lakhsmi Puja

. T.00PM
8:00 PM

Kojagari Lakshmi Puja
Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati

18-0ct-25

Saturday Kali Puja

6:00 PM
. 7:30PM

Kali Puja
Balidan, Pushpanjali, Bhog and Arati

Fireworks
Bangla Natok

8:30-9:30PM  Dinner

24-Jan-26

Saturday Saraswati Puja

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Haate Khori
Saraswati Puja
Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Your Tech Q

Quiz

Bangla School Program
Basante Basanti (Kids' Cultural)

1:00-2:00PM Lunch

8:00-9:00PM  Dinner
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All event timings are tentative and are subject to change.

13944 Schiller Road, Houston, TX 77082
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https://durgabari.org
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