



Sharadotsav 2025

25th Anniversary of Puja Celebrations at Houston Durga Bari Society



জুড়ছে হৃদয় বাজছে কাঁসর, দুর্গাবাড়ীর পঁচিশ বছর

HDBS 2025 Puja Committee requests your gracious presence on the occasion of this year's celebration of Durga Puja, Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja and Saraswati Puja at Houston Durga Bari.

Sandip Bhattacharya: HDBS President
Subhas Das: Puja Co-Chair
Santanu Mukhopadhyay: Puja Co-Chair
Buddhadev Bhattachariya: HDBS Head Priest



2025 Puja Nirghanta



21-Sep-25	Sunday	Mahalaya				
7:00 - 9:00 AM	Til Tarpan		3:00 PM	Rajatborsher Aaloke Durga Bari (Documentary)	12:00 PM	Anandamela
9:30 AM	Durga Puja		3:15 PM	Layakatha (Classical Dance)		
10:00 AM	Mahishasur Mardini		4:00 PM	Rongin Sutor Gantha (Fashion Show)		
12:00 PM	Piushpanjali, Bhog, Arati					
27-Sep-25	Saturday	Inauguraton Event				
			7:00 PM	Jagadaiva Kutumbakam		
			7:30 PM	Taal Chakra (Dance)		
			9:30 PM	Raage Anurage Bangali (Music)	8:30 - 9:30 PM	Dinner (ticketed)
28-Sep-25	Sunday	Special Recognition		Founding Member Felicitatoin	10:30 AM	
2-Oct-25	Thursday	Maha Sashti - Durga Puja Celebrations begin				
5:30 PM	Maha Sashti Puja		9:00 PM	Lopamudra Mitra & Joy Sarkar	8:00 - 9:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Sandhya Arati					
3-Oct-25	Friday	Maha Saptami				
4:30 PM	Maha Saptami Puja		5:45 PM	Agomoni Jatra (Parikrama)		
6:00 PM	Sandhya Arati		6:30 PM	Jibonpurer Pothik (Music)		
			9:30 PM	Nandy Sisters	8:30 - 9:30 PM	Dinner
4-Oct-25	Saturday	Maha Astami and Sandhi				
10:30 AM	Maha Astami Puja		2:30 PM	Mukto Mela	1:00 - 2:00 PM	Lunch
11:30 AM	Balidan		4:00 PM	Boroder Adda		
12:30 PM	Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati		6:45 PM	Tarang (Music & Dance)		
5:30 PM	Maha Sandhi Puja		9:30 PM	Padmashri Kavita Krishnamurthy	8:30 - 9:30 PM	Dinner
6:15 PM	Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati					
5-Oct-25	Sunday	Maha Nabami & Bijoya Dashami				
11:00 AM	Maha Nabami Puja		2:00 PM	Rabindra Reet (TSH)	1:00 - 2:00 PM	Lunch
12:00 PM	Balidan		2:45 PM	Udaan (Next Gen)		
12:30 PM	Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati		3:30 PM	Manik Rajar Deshe (Musical Drama)		
4:00 PM	Aparajita Puja, Bisarjan, Sindur Khela		6:00 PM	Aaradhana (Durga Stuti, Dhunuchi Naach)	8:00 - 9:00 PM	Dinner
6-Oct-25	Monday	Lakhsmi Puja				
7:00 PM	Kojagari Lakshmi Puja					
8:00 PM	Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati					
18-Oct-25	Saturday	Kali Puja				
6:00 PM	Kali Puja		7:00 PM	Fireworks		
7:30 PM	Balidan, Pushpanjali, Bhog and Arati		9:30 PM	Bangla Natok	8:30 - 9:30 PM	Dinner
24-Jan-26	Saturday	Saraswati Puja				
10:00 AM	Haate Khori		2:00 PM	Your Tech Q	1:00 - 2:00 PM	Lunch
11:00 AM	Saraswati Puja		3:00 PM	Quiz		
12:00 PM	Pushpanjali, Bhog, Arati		6:00 PM	Bangla School Program		
			7:00 PM	Basante Basanti (Kids' Cultural)	8:00 - 9:00 PM	Dinner



All event timings are tentative and are subject to change.

13944 Schiller Road, Houston, TX 77082

<https://durgabari.org>

